
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 14 OF 16 - APRIL 21, 2007

Lites East Supercross

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 K. Smith  610.5071

62 R. Dungey  1118.3792

52 T. Hahn  1318.5813

116 R. Morais  1318.7184

33 M. Goerke  1318.8715

168 Z. Osborne  1218.9826

121 B. Jesseman  719.1087

801 J. Alessi  1319.1198

114 J. Brayton  319.2119

101 B. Townley  1219.21810

105 D. Lange  1319.21811

50 B. Laninovich  1019.23312

800 M. Alessi  519.23813

75 B. Tickle  1119.27914

54 R. Kiniry  919.33015

609 M. Boni  1219.47916

532 R. Renner  719.53917

76 T. Hibbert  419.80518

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

121 B. Jesseman  58.4811

62 R. Dungey  318.7622

105 D. Lange  1118.8813

47 K. Smith  718.9434

33 M. Goerke  1018.9855

50 B. Laninovich  1218.9926

800 M. Alessi  1019.0397

101 B. Townley  819.0978

54 R. Kiniry  519.1099

609 M. Boni  1219.13710

801 J. Alessi  1119.20611

52 T. Hahn  819.24112

114 J. Brayton  319.27913

75 B. Tickle  719.30214

116 R. Morais  1319.36215

532 R. Renner  719.47216

76 T. Hibbert  919.47817

168 Z. Osborne  1119.72718

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  311.1361

50 B. Laninovich  1011.2482

101 B. Townley  811.2713

105 D. Lange  1311.3404

52 T. Hahn  1311.3465

114 J. Brayton  711.5806

116 R. Morais  1411.5987

62 R. Dungey  1111.6188

33 M. Goerke  1011.6599

801 J. Alessi  711.77310

75 B. Tickle  411.79411

47 K. Smith  1211.83012

54 R. Kiniry  1211.86413

609 M. Boni  1211.87214

76 T. Hibbert  311.88215

121 B. Jesseman  612.01516

168 Z. Osborne  1212.05417

532 R. Renner  812.66418
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